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BracketFemale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~54.5kg 5 mins 4 1

A55

A56

A65

A64

Yuko Tamura
FREE

Ruth Wai yean
MONASH UNIVERSITY GRAPPLING CLUB

Nicole Attenborough
MONASH UNIVERSITY GRAPPLING CLUB

Aline Ruiz
TREE RUL BJJ


